
AA - American Airlines / American Eagle: Air Wisconsin (AA9), Piedmont (AA3), PSA Airlines (AAA), SkyWest (AA4)
AC - Air Canada / Air Canada Express: Air Georgian (AC2)
AS - Alaska Airlines / Skywest (AS1)
DL - Delta Air Lines / Delta Connection: Endeavor Air (DL3), ExpressJet (DL7), Shuttle America (DL4), Skywest (DL2)
F9 - Frontier Airlines
G4 - Allegiant Air
UA - United Airlines / United Express: Air Wisconsin (UAW), Colgan (UA2), ExpressJet (UA1), GoJet (UA9), Mesa (UA4), Republic (UAR), Skywest (UA3), Trans States (UA5)
WN - Southwest Airlines
Y4 - Volaris

Arrival Depart Equip Seats Per Days Flown
Airline Flight Time Time Type Aircraft (1 = Monday) Concourse

WN 4641 LAS 00:25 73H 175 1 C
WN 528 LAS 00:35 73W 143 23456 C
WN 4588 HOU MCO 00:50 73W 143 1 C
F9 930 RSW 00:56 320 180 1 3 5 D
F9 930 RSW 01:17 320 180 2 4 67 D

AAA 5501 05:26 CLT CR9 75 123456 D
DL 2085 05:35 ATL 739 180 6 D

WN 4594 05:35 DEN TUS 73W 143 7 C
WN 498 05:40 DEN 73W 143 6 C
WN 498 05:40 DEN BWI 73H 175 12345 C
DL 2758 05:40 DTW 321 192 1234567 D
DL 2085 05:41 ATL M90 158 34 D
DL 2085 05:41 ATL 73W 124 2 D
DL 2085 05:41 ATL 739 180 1   5 D

WN 595 05:50 LGA ATL 73H 175 12345 C
DL 2085 05:55 ATL 739 180 7 D

WN 3507 05:55 BNA DAL 73W 143 6 C
WN 28 06:00 BNA PNS 73W 143 12345 C
AA 464 06:00 PHX 319 128 1234567 D
WN 2218 06:00 LAS 73H 175 12345 C

UAW 3905 06:00 ORD CLE CRJ 50 2 4 C
UAW 3905 06:00 ORD CRJ 50 1 3 567 C
WN 4584 06:05 FLL 73W 143 6 C
F9 931 06:12 RSW 320 180 123456 D

WN 3385 06:15 BWI RSW 73W 143 6 C
UA1 4125 06:15 EWR ERJ 50 23 5 C
F9 931 06:19 RSW 320 180 7 D
DL 883 06:20 MSP 739 180 6 D
DL 883 06:20 MSP 739 180 12345 D

AA4 3261 06:24 ORD CR7 63 1234567 D
WN 4094 06:25 MCO SJU 73H 175 6 C
AA 646 06:30 CLT 319 128 1234567 D
AA 2621 06:30 DFW 319 128 1234567 D

UA1 4125 06:30 EWR ERJ 50 1  4 6 C
UA3 5890 06:34 DEN CR7 70 1234567 C
WN 4619 06:35 ATL 73H 175 7 C
WN 3426 06:40 RSW 73W 143 6 C
WN 1245 06:50 ATL BNA 73W 143 12345 C
WN 1775 06:55 CLE BWI 73W 143 12345 C
DL 2539 06:55 ATL M90 158 12345 D

WN 5015 06:55 MCO RIC 73W 143 7 C
WN 523 07:00 BWI LAX 73W 143 12345 C
WN 1333 07:00 RSW BDL 73H 175 12345 C
DL2 3792 07:00 LGA E7W 73 12345 D

UAW 3819 07:00 ORD CRJ 50 1234567 C
WN 789 07:05 DAL OMA 73W 143 12345 C
WN 4911 07:05 MCI DAL 73W 143 7 C
F9 2523 07:10 TPA 320 180 1234567 D

WN 5463 07:10 PHX MSY 73H 175 7 C
DL4 5626 07:10 BOS E70 69 12345 D
WN 2970 07:15 PHX LAS 73H 175 6 C
DL2 3792 07:15 LGA E7W 73 6 D
WN 3441 07:25 ATL 73W 143 6 C

UAW 4815 07:30 ORD CRJ 50 1234567 C
DL4 5626 07:30 BOS E70 69 7 D
DL2 3560 07:35 SEA E7W 73 6 D
DL2 3560 07:35 SEA E7W 73 12345 D
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WN 4660 07:35 LAS DAL 73W 143 7 C
WN 1624 07:40 MCO SAT 73W 143 12345 C
WN 1148 CLE 07:50 73H 175 12345 C
WN 3534 07:50 TPA 73H 175 7 C
WN 3567 07:50 MCO DAL 73H 175 6 C
WN 4569 07:55 DCA 73W 143 7 C
WN 279 08:00 DCA 73W 143 12345 C
WN 5262 08:00 BWI PVD 73W 143 7 C
UA3 5296 08:00 IAH E7W 70 1234567 C
AA4 3210 08:02 ORD CR7 63 1234567 D
WN 2783 08:05 HOU LGA 73H 175 7 C
WN 5393 MCO 08:05 73W 143 12345 C
WN 5142 08:10 DCA BNA 73W 143 6 C

UAW 3833 08:11 ORD CRJ 50 1234567 C
WN 5206 08:20 TPA BNA 73H 175 6 C
DL4 5645 08:20 BOS E70 69 6 D
DL 1819 MSP 08:22 739 180 12345 D

WN 5025 MCO 08:25 73W 143 6 C
WN 4653 RSW 08:30 73H 175 6 C
AAA 5270 CLT 08:33 CR9 75 1234567 D
WN 1148 08:35 PHX 73H 175 12345 C

UAW 3824 ORD 08:44 CRJ 50 3   7 C
UAW 3824 DAY ORD 08:44 CRJ 50 2 C
UA3 5581 ORD 08:44 CRJ 50 6 C
DL2 3957 DTW 08:52 CR9 76 12345 7 D
DL2 3957 DTW 08:55 CR9 76 6 D
WN 5393 08:55 STL OMA 73W 143 12345 C
AAA 5270 09:03 CLT CR9 75 6 D
AAA 5270 09:04 CLT CR9 75 12345 7 D
WN 5025 09:05 STL TPA 73W 143 6 C
DL4 5612 BOS 09:09 E75 76 2345 7 D
DL2 4116 09:10 MSP E7W 73 7 D
DL3 4947 BOS 09:13 CR9 76 1 D
DL 1819 09:20 MSP 739 180 12345 D

UAW 3768 09:20 ORD CRJ 50 7 C
WN 4658 09:20 MCO BOS 73H 175 6 C
AA7 5822 DFW 09:22 CR9 75 1  4567 D
QK 8445 YYZ 09:24 CRJ 50 123456 D
DL 764 ATL 09:26 M90 158 12345 D

DL2 3957 09:27 DTW CR9 76 12345 7 D
DL2 3957 09:30 DTW CR9 76 6 D

UAW 3768 09:36 ORD CRJ 50 23 C
UA3 5592 09:36 ORD CRJ 50 6 C
DL4 5645 09:39 LGA E75 76 2345 7 D
DL 1137 ATL 09:45 739 180 6 D

DL3 4833 09:48 LGA CR9 76 1 D
DL 764 09:50 ATL M90 158 6 D

WN 5480 MCO ATL 09:50 73W 143 7 C
WN 1369 RSW ATL 09:55 73W 143 12345 C
AA7 5822 09:58 DFW CR9 75 1  4567 D
QK 8444 10:00 YYZ CRJ 50 123456 D

AA3 4883 PHL 10:07 ER4 50 1234567 D
DL 764 10:10 ATL M90 158 12345 7 D

WN 2117 MCO BWI 10:15 73W 143 6 C
UA1 4453 EWR 10:15 ERJ 50 123456 C
WN 512 TUL STL 10:20 73W 143 12345 C
WN 2362 MCO BWI 10:20 73W 143 12345 C
WN 5166 10:25 MCO DAL 73W 143 7 C
WN 4548 10:30 CLE MCO 73W 143 7 C
WN 4984 RDU TPA 10:30 73W 143 6 C
WN 5504 AUS STL 10:30 73W 143 7 C
DL2 4084 LGA 10:32 E7W 73 12345 D
WN 1370 10:35 HOU ATL 73W 143 2345 C
WN 1370 10:35 HOU ATL 73W 143 1 C
AA3 4883 10:37 PHL ER4 50 1234567 D
UA1 3984 10:45 EWR ERJ 50 1234567 C
DL2 4084 10:49 LGA E7W 73 7 D
AA4 3069 ORD 10:55 CR7 63 1234567 D
WN 3737 10:55 RSW 73W 143 6 C
WN 512 11:00 MCO FLL 73W 143 12345 C
WN 5504 11:00 LAS AMA 73W 143 7 C
DL2 4084 11:02 LGA E7W 73 12345 D
DL 700 11:05 CUN 739 180 6 D

WN 3102 PHX 11:10 73H 175 6 C
WN 3702 MCO 11:10 73W 143 7 C



WN 4984 11:10 LAS 73W 143 6 C
AAA 5420 CLT 11:11 CR9 75 7 D
AAA 5420 CLT 11:14 CR9 75 123456 D
DL2 3786 MSP 11:24 E7W 73 1234567 D
AA4 3069 11:25 ORD CR7 63 1234567 D
DL3 4809 LGA 11:31 CR9 76 6 D

UAW 4813 ORD 11:39 CRJ 50 1234567 C
AAA 5420 11:41 CLT CR9 75 7 D
WN 493 BOS BNA 11:45 73H 175 12345 C
WN 1010 11:45 PHX 73W 143 12345 C
AAA 5420 11:48 CLT CR9 75 123456 D
WN 3051 MCI 11:50 73W 143 7 C
WN 3702 11:50 DAL OAK 73W 143 7 C
WN 3103 11:55 PHX 73H 175 6 C
DL 1215 ATL 11:58 M90 158 12345 7 D
DL 1215 ATL 11:59 M90 158 6 D

DL2 3786 11:59 MSP E7W 73 1234567 D
WN 510 DAL DCA 12:05 73W 143 12345 C
WN 2661 MCO 12:05 73H 175 6 C
WN 5558 TPA BNA 12:10 73W 143 6 C

UAW 3928 12:11 ORD CRJ 50 1234567 C
WN 2650 ATL DAL 12:20 73H 175 6 C
WN 3051 12:25 BNA TPA 73W 143 7 C
DL2 3972 DTW 12:25 CR9 76 12345 7 D
DL2 3972 DTW 12:26 CR9 76 6 D
WN 493 12:35 LAS 73H 175 12345 C
WN 3655 MSY DCA 12:35 73W 143 7 C
WN 4799 RSW 12:40 73W 143 6 C
DL 1215 12:42 ATL M90 158 12345 7 D

WN 510 12:45 DEN MCI 73W 143 12345 C
WN 5558 12:45 LGA 73W 143 6 C
DL 1215 12:48 ATL M90 158 6 D

WN 2933 FLL 12:50 73W 143 6 C
WN 835 LGA 12:55 73H 175 12345 C
WN 2661 12:55 DAL ELP 73H 175 6 C
DL2 3972 13:00 DTW CR9 76 12345 7 D
DL2 3972 13:01 DTW CR9 76 6 D
DL 1181 ATL 13:13 717 110 12 4 D

WN 3655 13:15 MCI DAL 73W 143 7 C
UA5 4673 ORD 13:15 ER4 50 1234567 C
DL 1181 ATL 13:16 717 110 3 5 7 D

WN 4807 13:20 MCO BNA 73W 143 6 C
DL3 4813 13:20 LGA CR9 76 6 D
WN 3504 OAK PHX 13:25 73W 143 6 C
DL2 4079 LGA 13:31 E7W 73 12345 D
DL4 6089 LGA 13:31 E75 76 7 D
WN 2933 13:35 BNA MSY 73W 143 6 C
WN 835 13:40 FLL ISP 73H 175 12345 C
WN 3675 13:40 FLL 73H 175 6 C
UA5 4796 13:46 ORD ER4 50 1234567 C
AA3 4902 PHL 13:55 ER4 50 1234567 D
DL 1181 14:00 ATL 717 110 12345 7 D

WN 1863 DEN 14:00 73H 175 12345 C
WN 4611 AUS TPA 14:00 73H 175 7 C
WN 3741 14:05 PHX SEA 73W 143 6 C
F9 434 DEN 14:07 319 150 56 D
UA 1463 DEN 14:13 319 128 1234567 C
WN 2695 DEN 14:15 73H 175 7 C
DL2 4079 14:16 LGA E7W 73 12345 D
DL4 6089 14:16 LGA E75 76 7 D
DL 1338 MSP 14:18 321 192 2345 7 D
DL 1338 MSP 14:18 319 126 1 D

WN 2656 DEN LAS 14:20 73W 143 6 C
AA3 4902 14:20 PHL ER4 50 1234567 D
WN 1222 RDU MCI 14:30 73W 143 12345 C
WN 5138 DEN 14:30 73W 143 6 C
F9 434 DEN 14:32 319 150 1 3 D

WN 2751 LAS 14:35 73H 175 7 C
WN 3820 BWI CLE 14:40 73W 143 12345 C
WN 1041 LAS 14:45 73H 175 12345 C
WN 3208 FLL ATL 14:50 73W 143 6 C
F9 435 14:52 DEN 319 150 56 D
DL 1798 ATL 14:52 M90 158 6 D
UA 1975 14:55 DEN 319 128 1234567 C
WN 2621 FLL 14:55 73W 143 6 C



WN 4611 14:55 LAS 73H 175 7 C
WN 5394 SJC PHX 15:00 73W 143 7 C
UA4 6349 IAH 15:07 E7W 70 12345 7 C
WN 2656 15:10 MCO 73W 143 6 C
WN 5138 15:10 TPA 73W 143 6 C
WN 5316 15:10 DEN BWI 73H 175 7 C
F9 435 15:12 DEN 319 150 1 3 D
F9 1126 MCO 15:12 321 230 56 D

WN 494 15:15 MCO 73H 175 12345 C
WN 1222 15:15 ATL 73W 143 12345 C
WN 1623 SAT DAL 15:15 73W 143 12345 C
DL 1338 15:18 MSP 321 192 2345 7 D
DL 1338 15:18 MSP 319 126 1 D

UAW 4837 ORD 15:18 CRJ 50 1234567 C
WN 2751 15:20 LGA DAL 73H 175 7 C
WN 3820 15:25 LGA 73W 143 12345 C
WN 3208 15:30 PHX ELP 73W 143 6 C
AA 689 CLT 15:38 319 128 2 D

AAA 5227 CLT 15:39 CR9 75 1 34567 D
WN 2621 15:40 LAS 73W 143 6 C
WN 3494 PHX 15:40 73H 175 6 C
WN 5394 15:40 ATL RSW 73W 143 7 C
F9 1126 MCO 15:42 321 230 1 3 D

UA4 6303 15:43 IAH E7W 70 12345 7 C
UAW 3801 15:48 ORD CRJ 50 1234567 C
WN 4558 TPA CLE 15:50 73W 143 7 C
WN 5048 RIC MCO 15:50 73W 143 6 C
DL 1798 15:51 ATL M90 158 6 D
DL 2035 ATL 15:58 M88 149 12345 7 D

DL2 4125 DTW 16:02 CR9 76 6 D
F9 2050 LAS 16:04 320 180 2 4  7 D
F9 1127 16:07 MCO 321 230 56 D

AAA 5616 16:09 CLT CR9 75 1 34567 D
WN 440 PHX 16:10 73H 175 12345 C
WN 1623 16:10 MCI HOU 73W 143 12345 C
WN 4882 LGA 16:20 73W 143 6 C
WN 4558 16:25 MCO 73W 143 7 C
DL4 5613 BOS 16:27 E70 69 6 D
DL 1813 DTW 16:29 320 150 12345 7 D

WN 3494 16:30 RSW 73H 175 6 C
WN 5054 16:30 FLL 73W 143 6 C
WN 1003 HOU ATL 16:35 73W 143 12345 C
F9 1127 16:37 MCO 321 230 1 3 D

UA3 5834 ORD 16:38 CRJ 50 7 C
UA3 5891 ORD 16:38 CRJ 50 12345 C
QK 8447 YYZ 16:39 CRJ 50 12345 7 C

AA3 4882 PHL 16:41 ER4 50 1  45 7 D
DL 2035 16:42 ATL M88 149 12345 7 D
DL 1561 MSP 16:48 319 126 3 D

UAC 4928 EWR 16:48 ERJ 50 7 C
UAC 4928 SAV EWR 16:48 ERJ 50 1  45 C
UAC 4928 EWR 16:49 ERJ 50 23 C
DL 1561 MSP 16:50 717 110 12 45 7 D

WN 1810 DEN 16:50 73W 143 7 C
F9 2051 16:50 LAS 320 180 2 4  7 D

UAW 4835 ORD 16:51 CRJ 50 6 C
DL2 3693 MSP 16:52 E7W 73 6 D
WN 440 16:55 RSW 73H 175 12345 C
WN 4882 16:55 DEN 73W 143 6 C
AA 2330 DFW 16:57 319 128 4567 D
WN 2804 17:00 PHX 73H 175 12345 C
AA3 4882 17:06 PHL ER4 50 1  45 7 D
F9 1126 MCO 17:10 321 230 2 D
DL 1813 17:14 DTW 320 150 12345 7 D

DL2 4125 17:14 DTW CR9 76 6 D
F9 1126 MCO 17:15 321 230 4  7 D

WN 4903 MSY LGA 17:15 73W 143 7 C
QK 8448 17:15 YYZ CRJ 50 12345 7 C
DL 1663 ATL 17:19 M90 158 6 D

WN 4643 SAN STL 17:20 73H 175 6 C
AA 2330 DFW 17:22 319 128 3 D
DL3 5210 LGA 17:23 CR9 76 12345 7 D
WN 1003 17:25 BWI 73W 143 12345 C
UAC 4891 17:25 EWR ERJ 50 12    7 C
AA 678 PHX 17:30 319 128 1 D



DL 1561 17:30 MSP 319 126 3 D
DL 1561 17:30 MSP 717 110 12 45 7 D

WN 1810 17:30 PHX ELP 73W 143 7 C
DL2 3693 17:30 MSP E7W 73 6 D
UAC 4891 17:30 EWR ERJ 50 345 C
UA3 5308 17:30 ORD CRJ 50 1234  7 C
UA3 5592 17:30 ORD CRJ 50 5 C
WN 3595 RDU DAL 17:35 73W 143 7 C
AA 472 17:37 PHX 319 128 4567 D
DL 1663 ATL 17:48 M90 158 1  45 7 D
AS 170 SEA 17:49 32S 150 12345 7 D

UA1 3991 EWR 17:49 ERJ 50 6 C
WN 1308 DAL STL 17:50 73W 143 12345 C
DL2 3841 LGA 17:50 E7W 73 6 D
AA4 3109 ORD 17:51 CR7 63 12345 7 D
AA 678 PHX 17:54 319 128 234567 D

UAC 4983 EWR 17:54 ERJ 50 12345 C
WN 1600 ATL TPA 17:55 73W 143 12345 C
DL2 3923 SLC 17:58 E7W 73 12345 7 D
DL3 5210 17:58 LGA CR9 76 5 D
DL3 5210 17:58 LGA CR9 76 1234  7 D
UAC 4983 EWR 18:00 ERJ 50 7 C
WN 5441 FLL MCO 18:00 73W 143 12345 C
DL 1663 18:04 ATL M90 158 6 D
F9 1129 18:05 MCO 321 230 2 D
AA 472 18:10 PHX 319 128 1 D
F9 1129 18:10 MCO 321 230 4  7 D

WN 3595 18:15 STL MSY 73W 143 7 C
DL2 3678 DTW 18:16 CR9 76 12345 7 D
AA4 3109 18:21 ORD CR7 63 12345 7 D
DL2 3923 18:28 SLC E7W 73 12345 7 D
WN 237 FLL 18:30 73W 143 12345 C
WN 1308 18:30 LAS TUS 73W 143 12345 C
UAC 4947 18:30 EWR ERJ 50 2    7 C
UAC 4947 18:30 EWR ERJ 50 1 345 C
DL 1663 18:33 ATL M90 158 1  45 7 D

WN 1600 18:35 STL 73W 143 12345 C
AA 898 18:45 DFW 319 128 345 7 D
WN 5441 18:45 BNA DTW 73W 143 12345 C
AS 175 18:55 SEA 32S 150 12345 7 D
DL 300 ATL 18:58 M90 158 23 D

WN 552 BWI RSW 19:00 73H 175 12345 C
DL2 3678 19:00 DTW CR9 76 12345 7 D
DL2 3858 MSP 19:02 CR9 76 12345 D
WN 3809 CHS HOU 19:05 73H 175 7 C
DL 1544 MSP 19:06 319 126 7 D

WN 237 19:10 DEN 73W 143 12345 C
UAW 4856 ORD 19:11 CRJ 50 1234567 C
WN 2196 19:20 DEN SEA 73W 143 7 C
DL4 5613 LGA 19:21 E75 76 12345 7 D
WN 3406 DAL STL 19:25 73W 143 7 C
WN 206 SLC PHX 19:30 73W 143 12345 C
WN 1315 19:45 TPA 73H 175 12345 C
WN 2699 BNA MCO 19:45 73W 143 6 C
DL2 3858 19:45 MSP CR9 76 12345 D
AA4 3201 ORD 19:46 CR7 63 1234567 D
WN 3809 19:50 TPA 73H 175 7 C
DL 1544 19:52 MSP 319 126 7 D

WN 2648 LAX BNA 19:55 73H 175 6 C
DL 671 CUN 19:59 739 180 6 D

DL4 5629 19:59 BOS E75 76 12345 7 D
WN 1670 BNA DCA 20:00 73W 143 12345 C
WN 4112 DCA 20:00 73W 143 7 C
WN 3060 FLL DCA 20:05 73W 143 6 C
WN 3406 20:05 DCA 73W 143 7 C
WN 206 20:10 DCA 73W 143 12345 C
WN 2122 CHS BWI 20:10 73W 143 12345 C
WN 1284 FLL TPA 20:20 73W 143 6 C
DL4 5654 BOS 20:20 E70 69 12345 7 D
DL 1176 DTW 20:25 321 192 6 D
F9 2882 PHX 20:25 320 180 1 3 56 D

WN 4112 20:30 MCO 73W 143 7 C
WN 2904 PDX DEN 20:35 73H 175 6 C
WN 5044 FLL 20:35 73W 143 6 C

UAW 3777 ORD 20:36 CRJ 50 1234567 C



WN 3407 RSW 20:45 73W 143 6 C
UA3 5508 DEN 20:49 CR7 70 1234567 C
WN 1317 LAS 20:50 73H 175 12345 7 C
WN 3788 MCO 20:55 73W 143 7 C
DL 3030 ATL 20:58 739 180 45 7 D

UA3 5353 IAH 21:04 E7W 70 1234567 C
WN 1177 LGA 21:05 73W 143 12345 C
F9 2883 21:10 PHX 320 180 1 3 56 D

DL2 3733 SEA 21:12 E7W 73 12345 7 D
WN 1992 PHX MCI 21:15 73H 175 7 C
AA4 3259 ORD 21:19 CR7 63 1234567 D
AAA 5422 CLT 21:27 CR9 75 12345 7 D
DL 3030 ATL 21:34 73W 124 1 D

WN 503 HOU 21:45 73H 175 12345 C
WN 2657 MCO 21:45 73W 143 6 C
WN 42 DAL MCI 21:50 73W 143 12345 C
DL2 3863 MSP 22:01 E7W 73 6 D

UAW 3806 ORD 22:02 CRJ 50 12345 7 C
WN 5638 PHX 22:05 73H 175 6 C
DL2 3597 LGA 22:09 E7W 73 12345 7 D
WN 4998 BWI 22:30 73W 143 7 C
WN 5023 STL BNA 22:30 73W 143 7 C

UAW 4863 ORD 22:42 CRJ 50 1234567 C
DL 769 ATL 22:45 M90 158 6 D

WN 3216 OAK DEN 22:45 73W 143 12345 C
DL 2179 DTW 22:50 321 192 12345 7 D

WN 5497 MSY ATL 22:55 73W 143 7 C
WN 519 DCA BNA 23:05 73W 143 12345 C
WN 3650 LAX LAS 23:05 73W 143 6 C
WN 4520 SMF DEN 23:05 73W 143 7 C
AA 1234 DFW 23:08 319 128 12345 7 D
WN 3608 ALB TPA 23:10 73W 143 7 C
WN 505 ALB MCO 23:20 73H 175 12345 C
AA 654 CLT 23:27 319 128 1 34567 D
WN 1969 SJC PHX 23:35 73H 175 12345 C
DL 1523 MSP 23:37 739 180 12345 7 D

WN 4539 PHX 23:40 73H 175 7 C
UA1 4335 EWR 23:46 ERJ 50 123   7 C
F9 2522 TPA 23:47 320 180 12345 D

UA1 4335 EWR 23:47 ERJ 50 45 C
F9 2522 TPA 23:49 320 180 7 D
DL 769 ATL 23:55 M90 158 12345 7 D



AA - American Airlines / American Eagle: Air Wisconsin (AA9), Piedmont (AA3), PSA Airlines (AAA), SkyWest (AA4)
AC - Air Canada / Air Canada Express: Air Georgian (AC2)
AS - Alaska Airlines / Skywest (AS1)
DL - Delta Air Lines / Delta Connection: Endeavor Air (DL3), ExpressJet (DL7), Shuttle America (DL4), Skywest (DL2)
F9 - Frontier Airlines
G4 - Allegiant Air
UA - United Airlines / United Express: Air Wisconsin (UAW), Colgan (UA2), ExpressJet (UA1), GoJet (UA9), Mesa (UA4), Republic (UAR), Skywest (UA3), Trans States (UA5)
WN - Southwest Airlines
Y4 - Volaris

Arrival Depart Equip Seats Per Days Flown
Airline Flight Time Time Type Aircraft (1 = Monday) Concourse

WN 4641 LAS 00:25 73H 175 1 C
WN 528 LAS 00:35 73W 143 23456 C
WN 4588 HOU MCO 00:50 73W 143 1 C
WN 4594 05:35 DEN TUS 73W 143 7 C
WN 498 05:40 DEN 73W 143 6 C
WN 498 05:40 DEN BWI 73H 175 12345 C
WN 595 05:50 LGA ATL 73H 175 12345 C
WN 3507 05:55 BNA DAL 73W 143 6 C
WN 28 06:00 BNA PNS 73W 143 12345 C
WN 2218 06:00 LAS 73H 175 12345 C

UAW 3905 06:00 ORD CLE CRJ 50 2 4 C
UAW 3905 06:00 ORD CRJ 50 1 3 567 C
WN 4584 06:05 FLL 73W 143 6 C
WN 3385 06:15 BWI RSW 73W 143 6 C
UA1 4125 06:15 EWR ERJ 50 23 5 C
WN 4094 06:25 MCO SJU 73H 175 6 C
UA1 4125 06:30 EWR ERJ 50 1  4 6 C
UA3 5890 06:34 DEN CR7 70 1234567 C
WN 4619 06:35 ATL 73H 175 7 C
WN 3426 06:40 RSW 73W 143 6 C
WN 1245 06:50 ATL BNA 73W 143 12345 C
WN 1775 06:55 CLE BWI 73W 143 12345 C
WN 5015 06:55 MCO RIC 73W 143 7 C
WN 523 07:00 BWI LAX 73W 143 12345 C
WN 1333 07:00 RSW BDL 73H 175 12345 C

UAW 3819 07:00 ORD CRJ 50 1234567 C
WN 789 07:05 DAL OMA 73W 143 12345 C
WN 4911 07:05 MCI DAL 73W 143 7 C
WN 5463 07:10 PHX MSY 73H 175 7 C
WN 2970 07:15 PHX LAS 73H 175 6 C
WN 3441 07:25 ATL 73W 143 6 C

UAW 4815 07:30 ORD CRJ 50 1234567 C
WN 4660 07:35 LAS DAL 73W 143 7 C
WN 1624 07:40 MCO SAT 73W 143 12345 C
WN 1148 CLE 07:50 73H 175 12345 C
WN 3534 07:50 TPA 73H 175 7 C
WN 3567 07:50 MCO DAL 73H 175 6 C
WN 4569 07:55 DCA 73W 143 7 C
WN 279 08:00 DCA 73W 143 12345 C
WN 5262 08:00 BWI PVD 73W 143 7 C
UA3 5296 08:00 IAH E7W 70 1234567 C
WN 2783 08:05 HOU LGA 73H 175 7 C
WN 5393 MCO 08:05 73W 143 12345 C
WN 5142 08:10 DCA BNA 73W 143 6 C

UAW 3833 08:11 ORD CRJ 50 1234567 C
WN 5206 08:20 TPA BNA 73H 175 6 C
WN 5025 MCO 08:25 73W 143 6 C
WN 4653 RSW 08:30 73H 175 6 C
WN 1148 08:35 PHX 73H 175 12345 C

UAW 3824 ORD 08:44 CRJ 50 3   7 C
UAW 3824 DAY ORD 08:44 CRJ 50 2 C
UA3 5581 ORD 08:44 CRJ 50 6 C
WN 5393 08:55 STL OMA 73W 143 12345 C
WN 5025 09:05 STL TPA 73W 143 6 C

UAW 3768 09:20 ORD CRJ 50 7 C
WN 4658 09:20 MCO BOS 73H 175 6 C

UAW 3768 09:36 ORD CRJ 50 23 C
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UA3 5592 09:36 ORD CRJ 50 6 C
WN 5480 MCO ATL 09:50 73W 143 7 C
WN 1369 RSW ATL 09:55 73W 143 12345 C
WN 2117 MCO BWI 10:15 73W 143 6 C
UA1 4453 EWR 10:15 ERJ 50 123456 C
WN 512 TUL STL 10:20 73W 143 12345 C
WN 2362 MCO BWI 10:20 73W 143 12345 C
WN 5166 10:25 MCO DAL 73W 143 7 C
WN 4548 10:30 CLE MCO 73W 143 7 C
WN 4984 RDU TPA 10:30 73W 143 6 C
WN 5504 AUS STL 10:30 73W 143 7 C
WN 1370 10:35 HOU ATL 73W 143 2345 C
WN 1370 10:35 HOU ATL 73W 143 1 C
UA1 3984 10:45 EWR ERJ 50 1234567 C
WN 3737 10:55 RSW 73W 143 6 C
WN 512 11:00 MCO FLL 73W 143 12345 C
WN 5504 11:00 LAS AMA 73W 143 7 C
WN 3102 PHX 11:10 73H 175 6 C
WN 3702 MCO 11:10 73W 143 7 C
WN 4984 11:10 LAS 73W 143 6 C

UAW 4813 ORD 11:39 CRJ 50 1234567 C
WN 493 BOS BNA 11:45 73H 175 12345 C
WN 1010 11:45 PHX 73W 143 12345 C
WN 3051 MCI 11:50 73W 143 7 C
WN 3702 11:50 DAL OAK 73W 143 7 C
WN 3103 11:55 PHX 73H 175 6 C
WN 510 DAL DCA 12:05 73W 143 12345 C
WN 2661 MCO 12:05 73H 175 6 C
WN 5558 TPA BNA 12:10 73W 143 6 C

UAW 3928 12:11 ORD CRJ 50 1234567 C
WN 2650 ATL DAL 12:20 73H 175 6 C
WN 3051 12:25 BNA TPA 73W 143 7 C
WN 493 12:35 LAS 73H 175 12345 C
WN 3655 MSY DCA 12:35 73W 143 7 C
WN 4799 RSW 12:40 73W 143 6 C
WN 510 12:45 DEN MCI 73W 143 12345 C
WN 5558 12:45 LGA 73W 143 6 C
WN 2933 FLL 12:50 73W 143 6 C
WN 835 LGA 12:55 73H 175 12345 C
WN 2661 12:55 DAL ELP 73H 175 6 C
WN 3655 13:15 MCI DAL 73W 143 7 C
UA5 4673 ORD 13:15 ER4 50 1234567 C
WN 4807 13:20 MCO BNA 73W 143 6 C
WN 3504 OAK PHX 13:25 73W 143 6 C
WN 2933 13:35 BNA MSY 73W 143 6 C
WN 835 13:40 FLL ISP 73H 175 12345 C
WN 3675 13:40 FLL 73H 175 6 C
UA5 4796 13:46 ORD ER4 50 1234567 C
WN 1863 DEN 14:00 73H 175 12345 C
WN 4611 AUS TPA 14:00 73H 175 7 C
WN 3741 14:05 PHX SEA 73W 143 6 C
UA 1463 DEN 14:13 319 128 1234567 C
WN 2695 DEN 14:15 73H 175 7 C
WN 2656 DEN LAS 14:20 73W 143 6 C
WN 1222 RDU MCI 14:30 73W 143 12345 C
WN 5138 DEN 14:30 73W 143 6 C
WN 2751 LAS 14:35 73H 175 7 C
WN 3820 BWI CLE 14:40 73W 143 12345 C
WN 1041 LAS 14:45 73H 175 12345 C
WN 3208 FLL ATL 14:50 73W 143 6 C
UA 1975 14:55 DEN 319 128 1234567 C
WN 2621 FLL 14:55 73W 143 6 C
WN 4611 14:55 LAS 73H 175 7 C
WN 5394 SJC PHX 15:00 73W 143 7 C
UA4 6349 IAH 15:07 E7W 70 12345 7 C
WN 2656 15:10 MCO 73W 143 6 C
WN 5138 15:10 TPA 73W 143 6 C
WN 5316 15:10 DEN BWI 73H 175 7 C
WN 494 15:15 MCO 73H 175 12345 C
WN 1222 15:15 ATL 73W 143 12345 C
WN 1623 SAT DAL 15:15 73W 143 12345 C

UAW 4837 ORD 15:18 CRJ 50 1234567 C
WN 2751 15:20 LGA DAL 73H 175 7 C
WN 3820 15:25 LGA 73W 143 12345 C
WN 3208 15:30 PHX ELP 73W 143 6 C



WN 2621 15:40 LAS 73W 143 6 C
WN 3494 PHX 15:40 73H 175 6 C
WN 5394 15:40 ATL RSW 73W 143 7 C
UA4 6303 15:43 IAH E7W 70 12345 7 C
UAW 3801 15:48 ORD CRJ 50 1234567 C
WN 4558 TPA CLE 15:50 73W 143 7 C
WN 5048 RIC MCO 15:50 73W 143 6 C
WN 440 PHX 16:10 73H 175 12345 C
WN 1623 16:10 MCI HOU 73W 143 12345 C
WN 4882 LGA 16:20 73W 143 6 C
WN 4558 16:25 MCO 73W 143 7 C
WN 3494 16:30 RSW 73H 175 6 C
WN 5054 16:30 FLL 73W 143 6 C
WN 1003 HOU ATL 16:35 73W 143 12345 C
UA3 5834 ORD 16:38 CRJ 50 7 C
UA3 5891 ORD 16:38 CRJ 50 12345 C
QK 8447 YYZ 16:39 CRJ 50 12345 7 C

UAC 4928 EWR 16:48 ERJ 50 7 C
UAC 4928 SAV EWR 16:48 ERJ 50 1  45 C
UAC 4928 EWR 16:49 ERJ 50 23 C
WN 1810 DEN 16:50 73W 143 7 C

UAW 4835 ORD 16:51 CRJ 50 6 C
WN 440 16:55 RSW 73H 175 12345 C
WN 4882 16:55 DEN 73W 143 6 C
WN 2804 17:00 PHX 73H 175 12345 C
WN 4903 MSY LGA 17:15 73W 143 7 C
QK 8448 17:15 YYZ CRJ 50 12345 7 C
WN 4643 SAN STL 17:20 73H 175 6 C
WN 1003 17:25 BWI 73W 143 12345 C
UAC 4891 17:25 EWR ERJ 50 12    7 C
WN 1810 17:30 PHX ELP 73W 143 7 C
UAC 4891 17:30 EWR ERJ 50 345 C
UA3 5308 17:30 ORD CRJ 50 1234  7 C
UA3 5592 17:30 ORD CRJ 50 5 C
WN 3595 RDU DAL 17:35 73W 143 7 C
UA1 3991 EWR 17:49 ERJ 50 6 C
WN 1308 DAL STL 17:50 73W 143 12345 C
UAC 4983 EWR 17:54 ERJ 50 12345 C
WN 1600 ATL TPA 17:55 73W 143 12345 C
UAC 4983 EWR 18:00 ERJ 50 7 C
WN 5441 FLL MCO 18:00 73W 143 12345 C
WN 3595 18:15 STL MSY 73W 143 7 C
WN 237 FLL 18:30 73W 143 12345 C
WN 1308 18:30 LAS TUS 73W 143 12345 C
UAC 4947 18:30 EWR ERJ 50 2    7 C
UAC 4947 18:30 EWR ERJ 50 1 345 C
WN 1600 18:35 STL 73W 143 12345 C
WN 5441 18:45 BNA DTW 73W 143 12345 C
WN 552 BWI RSW 19:00 73H 175 12345 C
WN 3809 CHS HOU 19:05 73H 175 7 C
WN 237 19:10 DEN 73W 143 12345 C

UAW 4856 ORD 19:11 CRJ 50 1234567 C
WN 2196 19:20 DEN SEA 73W 143 7 C
WN 3406 DAL STL 19:25 73W 143 7 C
WN 206 SLC PHX 19:30 73W 143 12345 C
WN 1315 19:45 TPA 73H 175 12345 C
WN 2699 BNA MCO 19:45 73W 143 6 C
WN 3809 19:50 TPA 73H 175 7 C
WN 2648 LAX BNA 19:55 73H 175 6 C
WN 1670 BNA DCA 20:00 73W 143 12345 C
WN 4112 DCA 20:00 73W 143 7 C
WN 3060 FLL DCA 20:05 73W 143 6 C
WN 3406 20:05 DCA 73W 143 7 C
WN 206 20:10 DCA 73W 143 12345 C
WN 2122 CHS BWI 20:10 73W 143 12345 C
WN 1284 FLL TPA 20:20 73W 143 6 C
WN 4112 20:30 MCO 73W 143 7 C
WN 2904 PDX DEN 20:35 73H 175 6 C
WN 5044 FLL 20:35 73W 143 6 C

UAW 3777 ORD 20:36 CRJ 50 1234567 C
WN 3407 RSW 20:45 73W 143 6 C
UA3 5508 DEN 20:49 CR7 70 1234567 C
WN 1317 LAS 20:50 73H 175 12345 7 C
WN 3788 MCO 20:55 73W 143 7 C
UA3 5353 IAH 21:04 E7W 70 1234567 C



WN 1177 LGA 21:05 73W 143 12345 C
WN 1992 PHX MCI 21:15 73H 175 7 C
WN 503 HOU 21:45 73H 175 12345 C
WN 2657 MCO 21:45 73W 143 6 C
WN 42 DAL MCI 21:50 73W 143 12345 C

UAW 3806 ORD 22:02 CRJ 50 12345 7 C
WN 5638 PHX 22:05 73H 175 6 C
WN 4998 BWI 22:30 73W 143 7 C
WN 5023 STL BNA 22:30 73W 143 7 C

UAW 4863 ORD 22:42 CRJ 50 1234567 C
WN 3216 OAK DEN 22:45 73W 143 12345 C
WN 5497 MSY ATL 22:55 73W 143 7 C
WN 519 DCA BNA 23:05 73W 143 12345 C
WN 3650 LAX LAS 23:05 73W 143 6 C
WN 4520 SMF DEN 23:05 73W 143 7 C
WN 3608 ALB TPA 23:10 73W 143 7 C
WN 505 ALB MCO 23:20 73H 175 12345 C
WN 1969 SJC PHX 23:35 73H 175 12345 C
WN 4539 PHX 23:40 73H 175 7 C
UA1 4335 EWR 23:46 ERJ 50 123   7 C
UA1 4335 EWR 23:47 ERJ 50 45 C



AA - American Airlines / American Eagle: Air Wisconsin (AA9), Piedmont (AA3), PSA Airlines (AAA), SkyWest (AA4)
AC - Air Canada / Air Canada Express: Air Georgian (AC2)
AS - Alaska Airlines / Skywest (AS1)
DL - Delta Air Lines / Delta Connection: Endeavor Air (DL3), ExpressJet (DL7), Shuttle America (DL4), Skywest (DL2)
F9 - Frontier Airlines
G4 - Allegiant Air
UA - United Airlines / United Express: Air Wisconsin (UAW), Colgan (UA2), ExpressJet (UA1), GoJet (UA9), Mesa (UA4), Republic (UAR), Skywest (UA3), Trans States (UA5)
WN - Southwest Airlines
Y4 - Volaris

Arrival Depart Equip Seats Per Days Flown
Airline Flight Time Time Type Aircraft (1 = Monday) Concourse

F9 930 RSW 00:56 320 180 1 3 5 D
F9 930 RSW 01:17 320 180 2 4 67 D

AAA 5501 05:26 CLT CR9 75 123456 D
DL 2085 05:35 ATL 739 180 6 D
DL 2758 05:40 DTW 321 192 1234567 D
DL 2085 05:41 ATL M90 158 34 D
DL 2085 05:41 ATL 73W 124 2 D
DL 2085 05:41 ATL 739 180 1   5 D
DL 2085 05:55 ATL 739 180 7 D
AA 464 06:00 PHX 319 128 1234567 D
F9 931 06:12 RSW 320 180 123456 D
F9 931 06:19 RSW 320 180 7 D
DL 883 06:20 MSP 739 180 6 D
DL 883 06:20 MSP 739 180 12345 D

AA4 3261 06:24 ORD CR7 63 1234567 D
AA 646 06:30 CLT 319 128 1234567 D
AA 2621 06:30 DFW 319 128 1234567 D
DL 2539 06:55 ATL M90 158 12345 D

DL2 3792 07:00 LGA E7W 73 12345 D
F9 2523 07:10 TPA 320 180 1234567 D

DL4 5626 07:10 BOS E70 69 12345 D
DL2 3792 07:15 LGA E7W 73 6 D
DL4 5626 07:30 BOS E70 69 7 D
DL2 3560 07:35 SEA E7W 73 6 D
DL2 3560 07:35 SEA E7W 73 12345 D
AA4 3210 08:02 ORD CR7 63 1234567 D
DL4 5645 08:20 BOS E70 69 6 D
DL 1819 MSP 08:22 739 180 12345 D

AAA 5270 CLT 08:33 CR9 75 1234567 D
DL2 3957 DTW 08:52 CR9 76 12345 7 D
DL2 3957 DTW 08:55 CR9 76 6 D
AAA 5270 09:03 CLT CR9 75 6 D
AAA 5270 09:04 CLT CR9 75 12345 7 D
DL4 5612 BOS 09:09 E75 76 2345 7 D
DL2 4116 09:10 MSP E7W 73 7 D
DL3 4947 BOS 09:13 CR9 76 1 D
DL 1819 09:20 MSP 739 180 12345 D

AA7 5822 DFW 09:22 CR9 75 1  4567 D
QK 8445 YYZ 09:24 CRJ 50 123456 D
DL 764 ATL 09:26 M90 158 12345 D

DL2 3957 09:27 DTW CR9 76 12345 7 D
DL2 3957 09:30 DTW CR9 76 6 D
DL4 5645 09:39 LGA E75 76 2345 7 D
DL 1137 ATL 09:45 739 180 6 D

DL3 4833 09:48 LGA CR9 76 1 D
DL 764 09:50 ATL M90 158 6 D

AA7 5822 09:58 DFW CR9 75 1  4567 D
QK 8444 10:00 YYZ CRJ 50 123456 D

AA3 4883 PHL 10:07 ER4 50 1234567 D
DL 764 10:10 ATL M90 158 12345 7 D

DL2 4084 LGA 10:32 E7W 73 12345 D
AA3 4883 10:37 PHL ER4 50 1234567 D
DL2 4084 10:49 LGA E7W 73 7 D
AA4 3069 ORD 10:55 CR7 63 1234567 D
DL2 4084 11:02 LGA E7W 73 12345 D
DL 700 11:05 CUN 739 180 6 D

AAA 5420 CLT 11:11 CR9 75 7 D

GENERAL MITCHELL INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT
Master Schedule - Concourse D
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AAA 5420 CLT 11:14 CR9 75 123456 D
DL2 3786 MSP 11:24 E7W 73 1234567 D
AA4 3069 11:25 ORD CR7 63 1234567 D
DL3 4809 LGA 11:31 CR9 76 6 D
AAA 5420 11:41 CLT CR9 75 7 D
AAA 5420 11:48 CLT CR9 75 123456 D
DL 1215 ATL 11:58 M90 158 12345 7 D
DL 1215 ATL 11:59 M90 158 6 D

DL2 3786 11:59 MSP E7W 73 1234567 D
DL2 3972 DTW 12:25 CR9 76 12345 7 D
DL2 3972 DTW 12:26 CR9 76 6 D
DL 1215 12:42 ATL M90 158 12345 7 D
DL 1215 12:48 ATL M90 158 6 D

DL2 3972 13:00 DTW CR9 76 12345 7 D
DL2 3972 13:01 DTW CR9 76 6 D
DL 1181 ATL 13:13 717 110 12 4 D
DL 1181 ATL 13:16 717 110 3 5 7 D

DL3 4813 13:20 LGA CR9 76 6 D
DL2 4079 LGA 13:31 E7W 73 12345 D
DL4 6089 LGA 13:31 E75 76 7 D
AA3 4902 PHL 13:55 ER4 50 1234567 D
DL 1181 14:00 ATL 717 110 12345 7 D
F9 434 DEN 14:07 319 150 56 D

DL2 4079 14:16 LGA E7W 73 12345 D
DL4 6089 14:16 LGA E75 76 7 D
DL 1338 MSP 14:18 321 192 2345 7 D
DL 1338 MSP 14:18 319 126 1 D

AA3 4902 14:20 PHL ER4 50 1234567 D
F9 434 DEN 14:32 319 150 1 3 D
F9 435 14:52 DEN 319 150 56 D
DL 1798 ATL 14:52 M90 158 6 D
F9 435 15:12 DEN 319 150 1 3 D
F9 1126 MCO 15:12 321 230 56 D
DL 1338 15:18 MSP 321 192 2345 7 D
DL 1338 15:18 MSP 319 126 1 D
AA 689 CLT 15:38 319 128 2 D

AAA 5227 CLT 15:39 CR9 75 1 34567 D
F9 1126 MCO 15:42 321 230 1 3 D
DL 1798 15:51 ATL M90 158 6 D
DL 2035 ATL 15:58 M88 149 12345 7 D

DL2 4125 DTW 16:02 CR9 76 6 D
F9 2050 LAS 16:04 320 180 2 4  7 D
F9 1127 16:07 MCO 321 230 56 D

AAA 5616 16:09 CLT CR9 75 1 34567 D
DL4 5613 BOS 16:27 E70 69 6 D
DL 1813 DTW 16:29 320 150 12345 7 D
F9 1127 16:37 MCO 321 230 1 3 D

AA3 4882 PHL 16:41 ER4 50 1  45 7 D
DL 2035 16:42 ATL M88 149 12345 7 D
DL 1561 MSP 16:48 319 126 3 D
DL 1561 MSP 16:50 717 110 12 45 7 D
F9 2051 16:50 LAS 320 180 2 4  7 D

DL2 3693 MSP 16:52 E7W 73 6 D
AA 2330 DFW 16:57 319 128 4567 D

AA3 4882 17:06 PHL ER4 50 1  45 7 D
F9 1126 MCO 17:10 321 230 2 D
DL 1813 17:14 DTW 320 150 12345 7 D

DL2 4125 17:14 DTW CR9 76 6 D
F9 1126 MCO 17:15 321 230 4  7 D
DL 1663 ATL 17:19 M90 158 6 D
AA 2330 DFW 17:22 319 128 3 D
DL3 5210 LGA 17:23 CR9 76 12345 7 D
AA 678 PHX 17:30 319 128 1 D
DL 1561 17:30 MSP 319 126 3 D
DL 1561 17:30 MSP 717 110 12 45 7 D

DL2 3693 17:30 MSP E7W 73 6 D
AA 472 17:37 PHX 319 128 4567 D
DL 1663 ATL 17:48 M90 158 1  45 7 D
AS 170 SEA 17:49 32S 150 12345 7 D

DL2 3841 LGA 17:50 E7W 73 6 D
AA4 3109 ORD 17:51 CR7 63 12345 7 D
AA 678 PHX 17:54 319 128 234567 D
DL2 3923 SLC 17:58 E7W 73 12345 7 D
DL3 5210 17:58 LGA CR9 76 5 D
DL3 5210 17:58 LGA CR9 76 1234  7 D



DL 1663 18:04 ATL M90 158 6 D
F9 1129 18:05 MCO 321 230 2 D
AA 472 18:10 PHX 319 128 1 D
F9 1129 18:10 MCO 321 230 4  7 D

DL2 3678 DTW 18:16 CR9 76 12345 7 D
AA4 3109 18:21 ORD CR7 63 12345 7 D
DL2 3923 18:28 SLC E7W 73 12345 7 D
DL 1663 18:33 ATL M90 158 1  45 7 D
AA 898 18:45 DFW 319 128 345 7 D
AS 175 18:55 SEA 32S 150 12345 7 D
DL 300 ATL 18:58 M90 158 23 D

DL2 3678 19:00 DTW CR9 76 12345 7 D
DL2 3858 MSP 19:02 CR9 76 12345 D
DL 1544 MSP 19:06 319 126 7 D

DL4 5613 LGA 19:21 E75 76 12345 7 D
DL2 3858 19:45 MSP CR9 76 12345 D
AA4 3201 ORD 19:46 CR7 63 1234567 D
DL 1544 19:52 MSP 319 126 7 D
DL 671 CUN 19:59 739 180 6 D

DL4 5629 19:59 BOS E75 76 12345 7 D
DL4 5654 BOS 20:20 E70 69 12345 7 D
DL 1176 DTW 20:25 321 192 6 D
F9 2882 PHX 20:25 320 180 1 3 56 D
DL 3030 ATL 20:58 739 180 45 7 D
F9 2883 21:10 PHX 320 180 1 3 56 D

DL2 3733 SEA 21:12 E7W 73 12345 7 D
AA4 3259 ORD 21:19 CR7 63 1234567 D
AAA 5422 CLT 21:27 CR9 75 12345 7 D
DL 3030 ATL 21:34 73W 124 1 D

DL2 3863 MSP 22:01 E7W 73 6 D
DL2 3597 LGA 22:09 E7W 73 12345 7 D
DL 769 ATL 22:45 M90 158 6 D
DL 2179 DTW 22:50 321 192 12345 7 D
AA 1234 DFW 23:08 319 128 12345 7 D
AA 654 CLT 23:27 319 128 1 34567 D
DL 1523 MSP 23:37 739 180 12345 7 D
F9 2522 TPA 23:47 320 180 12345 D
F9 2522 TPA 23:49 320 180 7 D
DL 769 ATL 23:55 M90 158 12345 7 D



Arrival Depart Equip Seats Per Days Flown
Airline Flight Time Time Type Aircraft (1 = Monday) Concourse

AAA 5501 05:26 CLT CR9 75 123456 D
AA 464 06:00 PHX 319 128 1234567 D

AA4 3261 06:24 ORD CR7 63 1234567 D
AA 646 06:30 CLT 319 128 1234567 D
AA 2621 06:30 DFW 319 128 1234567 D

AA4 3210 08:02 ORD CR7 63 1234567 D
AAA 5270 CLT 08:33 CR9 75 1234567 D
AAA 5270 09:03 CLT CR9 75 6 D
AAA 5270 09:04 CLT CR9 75 12345 7 D
AA7 5822 DFW 09:22 CR9 75 1  4567 D
AA7 5822 09:58 DFW CR9 75 1  4567 D
AA3 4883 PHL 10:07 ER4 50 1234567 D
AA3 4883 10:37 PHL ER4 50 1234567 D
AA4 3069 ORD 10:55 CR7 63 1234567 D
AAA 5420 CLT 11:11 CR9 75 7 D
AAA 5420 CLT 11:14 CR9 75 123456 D
AA4 3069 11:25 ORD CR7 63 1234567 D
AAA 5420 11:41 CLT CR9 75 7 D
AAA 5420 11:48 CLT CR9 75 123456 D
AA3 4902 PHL 13:55 ER4 50 1234567 D
AA3 4902 14:20 PHL ER4 50 1234567 D
AA 689 CLT 15:38 319 128 2 D

AAA 5227 CLT 15:39 CR9 75 1 34567 D
AAA 5616 16:09 CLT CR9 75 1 34567 D
AA3 4882 PHL 16:41 ER4 50 1  45 7 D
AA 2330 DFW 16:57 319 128 4567 D

AA3 4882 17:06 PHL ER4 50 1  45 7 D
AA 2330 DFW 17:22 319 128 3 D
AA 678 PHX 17:30 319 128 1 D
AA 472 17:37 PHX 319 128 4567 D

AA4 3109 ORD 17:51 CR7 63 12345 7 D
AA 678 PHX 17:54 319 128 234567 D
AA 472 18:10 PHX 319 128 1 D

AA4 3109 18:21 ORD CR7 63 12345 7 D
AA 898 18:45 DFW 319 128 345 7 D

AA4 3201 ORD 19:46 CR7 63 1234567 D
AA4 3259 ORD 21:19 CR7 63 1234567 D
AAA 5422 CLT 21:27 CR9 75 12345 7 D
AA 1234 DFW 23:08 319 128 12345 7 D
AA 654 CLT 23:27 319 128 1 34567 D

GENERAL MITCHELL INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT
Master Schedule - American Airlines
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Arrival Depart Equip Seats Per Days Flown
Airline Flight Time Time Type Aircraft (1 = Monday) Concourse

GENERAL MITCHELL INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT
Master Schedule - Air Canada

February 2020

From To



Arrival Depart Equip Seats Per Days Flown
Airline Flight Time Time Type Aircraft (1 = Monday) Concourse

AS 170 SEA 17:49 32S 150 12345 7 D
AS 175 18:55 SEA 32S 150 12345 7 D

GENERAL MITCHELL INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT
Master Schedule - Alaska Airlines

February 2020

From To



Arrival Depart Equip Seats Per Days Flown
Airline Flight Time Time Type Aircraft (1 = Monday) Concourse

DL 2085 05:35 ATL 739 180 6 D
DL 2758 05:40 DTW 321 192 1234567 D
DL 2085 05:41 ATL M90 158 34 D
DL 2085 05:41 ATL 73W 124 2 D
DL 2085 05:41 ATL 739 180 1   5 D
DL 2085 05:55 ATL 739 180 7 D
DL 883 06:20 MSP 739 180 6 D
DL 883 06:20 MSP 739 180 12345 D
DL 2539 06:55 ATL M90 158 12345 D

DL2 3792 07:00 LGA E7W 73 12345 D
DL4 5626 07:10 BOS E70 69 12345 D
DL2 3792 07:15 LGA E7W 73 6 D
DL4 5626 07:30 BOS E70 69 7 D
DL2 3560 07:35 SEA E7W 73 6 D
DL2 3560 07:35 SEA E7W 73 12345 D
DL4 5645 08:20 BOS E70 69 6 D
DL 1819 MSP 08:22 739 180 12345 D

DL2 3957 DTW 08:52 CR9 76 12345 7 D
DL2 3957 DTW 08:55 CR9 76 6 D
DL4 5612 BOS 09:09 E75 76 2345 7 D
DL2 4116 09:10 MSP E7W 73 7 D
DL3 4947 BOS 09:13 CR9 76 1 D
DL 1819 09:20 MSP 739 180 12345 D
DL 764 ATL 09:26 M90 158 12345 D

DL2 3957 09:27 DTW CR9 76 12345 7 D
DL2 3957 09:30 DTW CR9 76 6 D
DL4 5645 09:39 LGA E75 76 2345 7 D
DL 1137 ATL 09:45 739 180 6 D

DL3 4833 09:48 LGA CR9 76 1 D
DL 764 09:50 ATL M90 158 6 D
DL 764 10:10 ATL M90 158 12345 7 D

DL2 4084 LGA 10:32 E7W 73 12345 D
DL2 4084 10:49 LGA E7W 73 7 D
DL2 4084 11:02 LGA E7W 73 12345 D
DL 700 11:05 CUN 739 180 6 D

DL2 3786 MSP 11:24 E7W 73 1234567 D
DL3 4809 LGA 11:31 CR9 76 6 D
DL 1215 ATL 11:58 M90 158 12345 7 D
DL 1215 ATL 11:59 M90 158 6 D

DL2 3786 11:59 MSP E7W 73 1234567 D
DL2 3972 DTW 12:25 CR9 76 12345 7 D
DL2 3972 DTW 12:26 CR9 76 6 D
DL 1215 12:42 ATL M90 158 12345 7 D
DL 1215 12:48 ATL M90 158 6 D

DL2 3972 13:00 DTW CR9 76 12345 7 D

GENERAL MITCHELL INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT
Master Schedule - Delta Air Lines
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DL2 3972 13:01 DTW CR9 76 6 D
DL 1181 ATL 13:13 717 110 12 4 D
DL 1181 ATL 13:16 717 110 3 5 7 D

DL3 4813 13:20 LGA CR9 76 6 D
DL2 4079 LGA 13:31 E7W 73 12345 D
DL4 6089 LGA 13:31 E75 76 7 D
DL 1181 14:00 ATL 717 110 12345 7 D

DL2 4079 14:16 LGA E7W 73 12345 D
DL4 6089 14:16 LGA E75 76 7 D
DL 1338 MSP 14:18 321 192 2345 7 D
DL 1338 MSP 14:18 319 126 1 D
DL 1798 ATL 14:52 M90 158 6 D
DL 1338 15:18 MSP 321 192 2345 7 D
DL 1338 15:18 MSP 319 126 1 D
DL 1798 15:51 ATL M90 158 6 D
DL 2035 ATL 15:58 M88 149 12345 7 D

DL2 4125 DTW 16:02 CR9 76 6 D
DL4 5613 BOS 16:27 E70 69 6 D
DL 1813 DTW 16:29 320 150 12345 7 D
DL 2035 16:42 ATL M88 149 12345 7 D
DL 1561 MSP 16:48 319 126 3 D
DL 1561 MSP 16:50 717 110 12 45 7 D

DL2 3693 MSP 16:52 E7W 73 6 D
DL 1813 17:14 DTW 320 150 12345 7 D

DL2 4125 17:14 DTW CR9 76 6 D
DL 1663 ATL 17:19 M90 158 6 D

DL3 5210 LGA 17:23 CR9 76 12345 7 D
DL 1561 17:30 MSP 319 126 3 D
DL 1561 17:30 MSP 717 110 12 45 7 D

DL2 3693 17:30 MSP E7W 73 6 D
DL 1663 ATL 17:48 M90 158 1  45 7 D

DL2 3841 LGA 17:50 E7W 73 6 D
DL2 3923 SLC 17:58 E7W 73 12345 7 D
DL3 5210 17:58 LGA CR9 76 5 D
DL3 5210 17:58 LGA CR9 76 1234  7 D
DL 1663 18:04 ATL M90 158 6 D

DL2 3678 DTW 18:16 CR9 76 12345 7 D
DL2 3923 18:28 SLC E7W 73 12345 7 D
DL 1663 18:33 ATL M90 158 1  45 7 D
DL 300 ATL 18:58 M90 158 23 D

DL2 3678 19:00 DTW CR9 76 12345 7 D
DL2 3858 MSP 19:02 CR9 76 12345 D
DL 1544 MSP 19:06 319 126 7 D

DL4 5613 LGA 19:21 E75 76 12345 7 D
DL2 3858 19:45 MSP CR9 76 12345 D
DL 1544 19:52 MSP 319 126 7 D
DL 671 CUN 19:59 739 180 6 D

DL4 5629 19:59 BOS E75 76 12345 7 D
DL4 5654 BOS 20:20 E70 69 12345 7 D
DL 1176 DTW 20:25 321 192 6 D
DL 3030 ATL 20:58 739 180 45 7 D

DL2 3733 SEA 21:12 E7W 73 12345 7 D



DL 3030 ATL 21:34 73W 124 1 D
DL2 3863 MSP 22:01 E7W 73 6 D
DL2 3597 LGA 22:09 E7W 73 12345 7 D
DL 769 ATL 22:45 M90 158 6 D
DL 2179 DTW 22:50 321 192 12345 7 D
DL 1523 MSP 23:37 739 180 12345 7 D
DL 769 ATL 23:55 M90 158 12345 7 D



Arrival Depart Equip Seats Per Days Flown
Airline Flight Time Time Type Aircraft (1 = Monday) Concourse

F9 930 RSW 00:56 320 180 1 3 5 D
F9 930 RSW 01:17 320 180 2 4 67 D
F9 931 06:12 RSW 320 180 123456 D
F9 931 06:19 RSW 320 180 7 D
F9 2523 07:10 TPA 320 180 1234567 D
F9 434 DEN 14:07 319 150 56 D
F9 434 DEN 14:32 319 150 1 3 D
F9 435 14:52 DEN 319 150 56 D
F9 435 15:12 DEN 319 150 1 3 D
F9 1126 MCO 15:12 321 230 56 D
F9 1126 MCO 15:42 321 230 1 3 D
F9 2050 LAS 16:04 320 180 2 4  7 D
F9 1127 16:07 MCO 321 230 56 D
F9 1127 16:37 MCO 321 230 1 3 D
F9 2051 16:50 LAS 320 180 2 4  7 D
F9 1126 MCO 17:10 321 230 2 D
F9 1126 MCO 17:15 321 230 4  7 D
F9 1129 18:05 MCO 321 230 2 D
F9 1129 18:10 MCO 321 230 4  7 D
F9 2882 PHX 20:25 320 180 1 3 56 D
F9 2883 21:10 PHX 320 180 1 3 56 D
F9 2522 TPA 23:47 320 180 12345 D
F9 2522 TPA 23:49 320 180 7 D

GENERAL MITCHELL INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT
Master Schedule - Frontier Airlines

February 2020

From To



Arrival Depart Equip Seats Per Days Flown
Airline Flight Time Time Type Aircraft (1 = Monday) Concourse

GENERAL MITCHELL INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT
Master Schedule - Allegiant Air

February 2020

From To



Arrival Depart Equip Seats Per Days Flown
Airline Flight Time Time Type Aircraft (1 = Monday) Concourse
UAW 3905 06:00 ORD CLE CRJ 50 2 4 C
UAW 3905 06:00 ORD CRJ 50 1 3 567 C
UA1 4125 06:15 EWR ERJ 50 23 5 C
UA1 4125 06:30 EWR ERJ 50 1  4 6 C
UA3 5890 06:34 DEN CR7 70 1234567 C
UAW 3819 07:00 ORD CRJ 50 1234567 C
UAW 4815 07:30 ORD CRJ 50 1234567 C
UA3 5296 08:00 IAH E7W 70 1234567 C
UAW 3833 08:11 ORD CRJ 50 1234567 C
UAW 3824 ORD 08:44 CRJ 50 3   7 C
UAW 3824 DAY ORD 08:44 CRJ 50 2 C
UA3 5581 ORD 08:44 CRJ 50 6 C
UAW 3768 09:20 ORD CRJ 50 7 C
UAW 3768 09:36 ORD CRJ 50 23 C
UA3 5592 09:36 ORD CRJ 50 6 C
UA1 4453 EWR 10:15 ERJ 50 123456 C
UA1 3984 10:45 EWR ERJ 50 1234567 C
UAW 4813 ORD 11:39 CRJ 50 1234567 C
UAW 3928 12:11 ORD CRJ 50 1234567 C
UA5 4673 ORD 13:15 ER4 50 1234567 C
UA5 4796 13:46 ORD ER4 50 1234567 C
UA 1463 DEN 14:13 319 128 1234567 C
UA 1975 14:55 DEN 319 128 1234567 C

UA4 6349 IAH 15:07 E7W 70 12345 7 C
UAW 4837 ORD 15:18 CRJ 50 1234567 C
UA4 6303 15:43 IAH E7W 70 12345 7 C
UAW 3801 15:48 ORD CRJ 50 1234567 C
UA3 5834 ORD 16:38 CRJ 50 7 C
UA3 5891 ORD 16:38 CRJ 50 12345 C
UAC 4928 EWR 16:48 ERJ 50 7 C
UAC 4928 SAV EWR 16:48 ERJ 50 1  45 C
UAC 4928 EWR 16:49 ERJ 50 23 C
UAW 4835 ORD 16:51 CRJ 50 6 C
UAC 4891 17:25 EWR ERJ 50 12    7 C
UAC 4891 17:30 EWR ERJ 50 345 C
UA3 5308 17:30 ORD CRJ 50 1234  7 C
UA3 5592 17:30 ORD CRJ 50 5 C
UA1 3991 EWR 17:49 ERJ 50 6 C
UAC 4983 EWR 17:54 ERJ 50 12345 C
UAC 4983 EWR 18:00 ERJ 50 7 C
UAC 4947 18:30 EWR ERJ 50 2    7 C
UAC 4947 18:30 EWR ERJ 50 1 345 C
UAW 4856 ORD 19:11 CRJ 50 1234567 C
UAW 3777 ORD 20:36 CRJ 50 1234567 C
UA3 5508 DEN 20:49 CR7 70 1234567 C

GENERAL MITCHELL INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT
Master Schedule - United Airlines

February 2020

From To



UA3 5353 IAH 21:04 E7W 70 1234567 C
UAW 3806 ORD 22:02 CRJ 50 12345 7 C
UAW 4863 ORD 22:42 CRJ 50 1234567 C
UA1 4335 EWR 23:46 ERJ 50 123   7 C
UA1 4335 EWR 23:47 ERJ 50 45 C



Arrival Depart Equip Seats Per Days Flown
Airline Flight Time Time Type Aircraft (1 = Monday) Concourse

WN 4641 LAS 00:25 73H 175 1 C
WN 528 LAS 00:35 73W 143 23456 C
WN 4588 HOU MCO 00:50 73W 143 1 C
WN 4594 05:35 DEN TUS 73W 143 7 C
WN 498 05:40 DEN 73W 143 6 C
WN 498 05:40 DEN BWI 73H 175 12345 C
WN 595 05:50 LGA ATL 73H 175 12345 C
WN 3507 05:55 BNA DAL 73W 143 6 C
WN 28 06:00 BNA PNS 73W 143 12345 C
WN 2218 06:00 LAS 73H 175 12345 C
WN 4584 06:05 FLL 73W 143 6 C
WN 3385 06:15 BWI RSW 73W 143 6 C
WN 4094 06:25 MCO SJU 73H 175 6 C
WN 4619 06:35 ATL 73H 175 7 C
WN 3426 06:40 RSW 73W 143 6 C
WN 1245 06:50 ATL BNA 73W 143 12345 C
WN 1775 06:55 CLE BWI 73W 143 12345 C
WN 5015 06:55 MCO RIC 73W 143 7 C
WN 523 07:00 BWI LAX 73W 143 12345 C
WN 1333 07:00 RSW BDL 73H 175 12345 C
WN 789 07:05 DAL OMA 73W 143 12345 C
WN 4911 07:05 MCI DAL 73W 143 7 C
WN 5463 07:10 PHX MSY 73H 175 7 C
WN 2970 07:15 PHX LAS 73H 175 6 C
WN 3441 07:25 ATL 73W 143 6 C
WN 4660 07:35 LAS DAL 73W 143 7 C
WN 1624 07:40 MCO SAT 73W 143 12345 C
WN 1148 CLE 07:50 73H 175 12345 C
WN 3534 07:50 TPA 73H 175 7 C
WN 3567 07:50 MCO DAL 73H 175 6 C
WN 4569 07:55 DCA 73W 143 7 C
WN 279 08:00 DCA 73W 143 12345 C
WN 5262 08:00 BWI PVD 73W 143 7 C
WN 2783 08:05 HOU LGA 73H 175 7 C
WN 5393 MCO 08:05 73W 143 12345 C
WN 5142 08:10 DCA BNA 73W 143 6 C
WN 5206 08:20 TPA BNA 73H 175 6 C
WN 5025 MCO 08:25 73W 143 6 C
WN 4653 RSW 08:30 73H 175 6 C
WN 1148 08:35 PHX 73H 175 12345 C
WN 5393 08:55 STL OMA 73W 143 12345 C
WN 5025 09:05 STL TPA 73W 143 6 C
WN 4658 09:20 MCO BOS 73H 175 6 C
WN 5480 MCO ATL 09:50 73W 143 7 C
WN 1369 RSW ATL 09:55 73W 143 12345 C

GENERAL MITCHELL INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT
Master Schedule - Southwest Airlines

February 2020

From To



WN 2117 MCO BWI 10:15 73W 143 6 C
WN 512 TUL STL 10:20 73W 143 12345 C
WN 2362 MCO BWI 10:20 73W 143 12345 C
WN 5166 10:25 MCO DAL 73W 143 7 C
WN 4548 10:30 CLE MCO 73W 143 7 C
WN 4984 RDU TPA 10:30 73W 143 6 C
WN 5504 AUS STL 10:30 73W 143 7 C
WN 1370 10:35 HOU ATL 73W 143 2345 C
WN 1370 10:35 HOU ATL 73W 143 1 C
WN 3737 10:55 RSW 73W 143 6 C
WN 512 11:00 MCO FLL 73W 143 12345 C
WN 5504 11:00 LAS AMA 73W 143 7 C
WN 3102 PHX 11:10 73H 175 6 C
WN 3702 MCO 11:10 73W 143 7 C
WN 4984 11:10 LAS 73W 143 6 C
WN 493 BOS BNA 11:45 73H 175 12345 C
WN 1010 11:45 PHX 73W 143 12345 C
WN 3051 MCI 11:50 73W 143 7 C
WN 3702 11:50 DAL OAK 73W 143 7 C
WN 3103 11:55 PHX 73H 175 6 C
WN 510 DAL DCA 12:05 73W 143 12345 C
WN 2661 MCO 12:05 73H 175 6 C
WN 5558 TPA BNA 12:10 73W 143 6 C
WN 2650 ATL DAL 12:20 73H 175 6 C
WN 3051 12:25 BNA TPA 73W 143 7 C
WN 493 12:35 LAS 73H 175 12345 C
WN 3655 MSY DCA 12:35 73W 143 7 C
WN 4799 RSW 12:40 73W 143 6 C
WN 510 12:45 DEN MCI 73W 143 12345 C
WN 5558 12:45 LGA 73W 143 6 C
WN 2933 FLL 12:50 73W 143 6 C
WN 835 LGA 12:55 73H 175 12345 C
WN 2661 12:55 DAL ELP 73H 175 6 C
WN 3655 13:15 MCI DAL 73W 143 7 C
WN 4807 13:20 MCO BNA 73W 143 6 C
WN 3504 OAK PHX 13:25 73W 143 6 C
WN 2933 13:35 BNA MSY 73W 143 6 C
WN 835 13:40 FLL ISP 73H 175 12345 C
WN 3675 13:40 FLL 73H 175 6 C
WN 1863 DEN 14:00 73H 175 12345 C
WN 4611 AUS TPA 14:00 73H 175 7 C
WN 3741 14:05 PHX SEA 73W 143 6 C
WN 2695 DEN 14:15 73H 175 7 C
WN 2656 DEN LAS 14:20 73W 143 6 C
WN 1222 RDU MCI 14:30 73W 143 12345 C
WN 5138 DEN 14:30 73W 143 6 C
WN 2751 LAS 14:35 73H 175 7 C
WN 3820 BWI CLE 14:40 73W 143 12345 C
WN 1041 LAS 14:45 73H 175 12345 C
WN 3208 FLL ATL 14:50 73W 143 6 C
WN 2621 FLL 14:55 73W 143 6 C
WN 4611 14:55 LAS 73H 175 7 C



WN 5394 SJC PHX 15:00 73W 143 7 C
WN 2656 15:10 MCO 73W 143 6 C
WN 5138 15:10 TPA 73W 143 6 C
WN 5316 15:10 DEN BWI 73H 175 7 C
WN 494 15:15 MCO 73H 175 12345 C
WN 1222 15:15 ATL 73W 143 12345 C
WN 1623 SAT DAL 15:15 73W 143 12345 C
WN 2751 15:20 LGA DAL 73H 175 7 C
WN 3820 15:25 LGA 73W 143 12345 C
WN 3208 15:30 PHX ELP 73W 143 6 C
WN 2621 15:40 LAS 73W 143 6 C
WN 3494 PHX 15:40 73H 175 6 C
WN 5394 15:40 ATL RSW 73W 143 7 C
WN 4558 TPA CLE 15:50 73W 143 7 C
WN 5048 RIC MCO 15:50 73W 143 6 C
WN 440 PHX 16:10 73H 175 12345 C
WN 1623 16:10 MCI HOU 73W 143 12345 C
WN 4882 LGA 16:20 73W 143 6 C
WN 4558 16:25 MCO 73W 143 7 C
WN 3494 16:30 RSW 73H 175 6 C
WN 5054 16:30 FLL 73W 143 6 C
WN 1003 HOU ATL 16:35 73W 143 12345 C
WN 1810 DEN 16:50 73W 143 7 C
WN 440 16:55 RSW 73H 175 12345 C
WN 4882 16:55 DEN 73W 143 6 C
WN 2804 17:00 PHX 73H 175 12345 C
WN 4903 MSY LGA 17:15 73W 143 7 C
WN 4643 SAN STL 17:20 73H 175 6 C
WN 1003 17:25 BWI 73W 143 12345 C
WN 1810 17:30 PHX ELP 73W 143 7 C
WN 3595 RDU DAL 17:35 73W 143 7 C
WN 1308 DAL STL 17:50 73W 143 12345 C
WN 1600 ATL TPA 17:55 73W 143 12345 C
WN 5441 FLL MCO 18:00 73W 143 12345 C
WN 3595 18:15 STL MSY 73W 143 7 C
WN 237 FLL 18:30 73W 143 12345 C
WN 1308 18:30 LAS TUS 73W 143 12345 C
WN 1600 18:35 STL 73W 143 12345 C
WN 5441 18:45 BNA DTW 73W 143 12345 C
WN 552 BWI RSW 19:00 73H 175 12345 C
WN 3809 CHS HOU 19:05 73H 175 7 C
WN 237 19:10 DEN 73W 143 12345 C
WN 2196 19:20 DEN SEA 73W 143 7 C
WN 3406 DAL STL 19:25 73W 143 7 C
WN 206 SLC PHX 19:30 73W 143 12345 C
WN 1315 19:45 TPA 73H 175 12345 C
WN 2699 BNA MCO 19:45 73W 143 6 C
WN 3809 19:50 TPA 73H 175 7 C
WN 2648 LAX BNA 19:55 73H 175 6 C
WN 1670 BNA DCA 20:00 73W 143 12345 C
WN 4112 DCA 20:00 73W 143 7 C
WN 3060 FLL DCA 20:05 73W 143 6 C



WN 3406 20:05 DCA 73W 143 7 C
WN 206 20:10 DCA 73W 143 12345 C
WN 2122 CHS BWI 20:10 73W 143 12345 C
WN 1284 FLL TPA 20:20 73W 143 6 C
WN 4112 20:30 MCO 73W 143 7 C
WN 2904 PDX DEN 20:35 73H 175 6 C
WN 5044 FLL 20:35 73W 143 6 C
WN 3407 RSW 20:45 73W 143 6 C
WN 1317 LAS 20:50 73H 175 12345 7 C
WN 3788 MCO 20:55 73W 143 7 C
WN 1177 LGA 21:05 73W 143 12345 C
WN 1992 PHX MCI 21:15 73H 175 7 C
WN 503 HOU 21:45 73H 175 12345 C
WN 2657 MCO 21:45 73W 143 6 C
WN 42 DAL MCI 21:50 73W 143 12345 C
WN 5638 PHX 22:05 73H 175 6 C
WN 4998 BWI 22:30 73W 143 7 C
WN 5023 STL BNA 22:30 73W 143 7 C
WN 3216 OAK DEN 22:45 73W 143 12345 C
WN 5497 MSY ATL 22:55 73W 143 7 C
WN 519 DCA BNA 23:05 73W 143 12345 C
WN 3650 LAX LAS 23:05 73W 143 6 C
WN 4520 SMF DEN 23:05 73W 143 7 C
WN 3608 ALB TPA 23:10 73W 143 7 C
WN 505 ALB MCO 23:20 73H 175 12345 C
WN 1969 SJC PHX 23:35 73H 175 12345 C
WN 4539 PHX 23:40 73H 175 7 C



Arrival Depart Equip Seats Per Days Flown
Airline Flight Time Time Type Aircraft (1 = Monday) Concourse

GENERAL MITCHELL INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT
Master Schedule - Volaris
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